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Tax Payers Alliance Pakistan (TPAP)

Member List as on 10th August 2022
Asad Ullah
Zahid Hussain
Shahzad Zeb
Wagqar A. Khan
Saad Amanullah Khan
Murtaza Ahmed Ali
Zakaullah
Rizwan Ali
Saif
Abdulaziz Akhtar Usmani
Kiramat shah
Tarig Cheema
Syed Qaim Ali
Haider Naqvi
Syed Samime Ul-Hassan Kazmi
Mueen Batlay
Feroz Khan
Rehan Muneer Malik
Khadim Maitla
Muhammad Faisal Ghayur
Mubin Memon
Khurshid Alam
Ahmed Bashir
Faisal Zaman
Igbal Hussain
Syed Atif Ali
Ali Shehzad
Inayat Ullah Kakar
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MUHAMMAD RASHID
Danyal

Muhammad Rizwan
Mohammad Imtiaz

Amir Hashmi

Muhammad Farhan Akhtar
Afraz Ahmed

Dr Faheem Jehangir
Khalil Ahmad

Annas

Nasim Beg

Syed Ali Ehsan

Anas Farhan

KHALED BASHIR CHEEMA
Muhammad Ali Baig
Aqgeel Chaudhry
Shaukat Ali Qureshi
Umer Farooq
Ahmed Qadir
Sheraz Zaka

Faisal Mughal
Saqib Manzoor
Shariq Qureshi
Ambreen Waheed
Mehboob Hussain
Najeeb Ullah

Syed M. Saad Ahsan
Manzoor Ahmad
Ashraf

Samir Ahmed
Iftikhar Husain



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

m faisal afzal

Vigar Mahmood Khilji
Azhar Zia-ur-Rehman
Owais Shahid

Taha

Khawaja Fawad Latif
Muhammad Shahid

Jawad Ahmed

Muhammad Waseem Saleh
Muhammad Khalil Hamid Ansari
Fasih-uz-Zaman

Farid Ullah

Sheikh kashif

shiraz khan

Khayam Husain
Muhammad Anwar

Tufail Kasbati

Ammara Durrani

Tipoo Sultan

Muhammad Arshad Bashir
Ashraf Adamjee

Fahad Ahmed Farooqi
Rajesh Kumar

Komal Shamim

ljaz maghfoor satti

Sayyed Anwar Shah

Umer Mugeem Khan

Dr Abdur Rehman Cheema
Ammara Latif Sheikh
Shoaib Nizami

Mubasher Ahmed
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Muhammad Farhan Ul Qayyum
Junaid Qayyum

Irfan ul Haq

Malik Junaid Abbas

Sheraz Ahmad

Areeba Rohail

Sardar Sajjad Hussain

Sardar Laraib Khan

Syed Nawazish Ali

Mohammad Hussain Lakhani FCA
Shiraz Khan

Sannia Kanwal

Muhammad Zeeshan Merchant
Ali Gohar

Muhammad Zulqurnain
SHAHID JAMI

Rashid Aziz

Nadeem ul Haque

ZAHID FAROOQ

Asif Igbal

Mian Muhammad Abrar Pasha
Waheed sajid

Amin Dawood

Amer Zafar Durrani
Muhammad Nasim

Bakht Muhammad

Munir Azam Shah

Raza Ullah

Mahmood Elahi Faruqi



